ALLWEILER AG

Croenudukauusn

ALLWEILER AG Onsaiincpwrpacce, 1 78315 Panonbduenn epmanns Ten. +49 (0)7732 86 — 0 dakc +49 (0) 7732 86 — 552

Cnenuduxanus . .. ..: 475755 JlonaTounsii Hacoc NSS65 —200/02 W8 T = 1050/200 L

‘Howmep ueptexa: M10/094 — 675

C6opounnlii yeprex 098-326
Hpent. Ne | ITos. | Kon-Bo | O6o3HaueHue Howmep uepresxa
638865 0002 |1 Kopnyc cnupanbHblii y3. 65-200 NS W1 - R16 SCN/026 - 857
475615 0003 |1 Kopnyc norpyxHo#t yzen NSS-Al/200L/T1050-L1=831,5*% M10/ 108-665
475616 0004 |1 Ban NSS - Al/1050/110/PL28-L1=802-1.0050 M10/029-460
537115 0005 |1 Koneco pabouee 65 —200/02 NT GG - 20 k M10/029 — 437
12266 0007 |8 bont ¢ uunnuapuueckoit ronoskoit M10 x 35 8.8 WN301 - 51
24876 0009 |1 [Inonka mpusmaruyeckas A8X7X28 ST50 — 1K WN311-10
12094 0010 1 Talika wecturpadHas M20X1, 5 — 17H WN304-18
99418 0011 1 111aii6a camoTopMo3smasics 21,4 x 30,7x3,4 cTans OUHHKOBaHHAS WN305 - 34
6306 0012 |1 llInonka npusMatuyeckas A10X8X50 STS0 — 1K WN311-10
475624 0013 |1 [Mnactuna ymiotHuTenbHas NSS-A1/980x600x28 — 200L M10/094 - 692
13877 0015 | 4 Bont mwecturpansbii M16 x 65 - 5.6 WN301 - 01
14368 0016 | 4 laiika wecturpanHas M16 5 WN304-01
643711 0017 |1 KoJibuo ycranoBouHoe y3en 360 — 250 NT GG - 25 SCN/025-499
12267 0018 | 8" Bont ¢ uuaunapuyeckoit ronoskoit M12x40 8.8 WN301-51
4552 0019 |1 YmnotHenue 77x127x2 — EWP210-UBeT TeMHO-3e/IeHbIH WN431-40
14315 0020 | 4 Bont ¢ umauHApHueckor ronoskoit M16x25 8.8 WN301-51
630471 0021 |1 Laii6a apoccenbHat NSS-1 I6MNCRSS M10/030-422
12101 0022 |1 Konbuo cTonoproe 40 x 1,75 crans npyxunHas WN312-01
15346 0023 |1 UlapyKononIHIHHK panuanbisii 6308 JC3 WN321-07
15346 0024 |1 Llap1konoMIIHIHKUK pagianbHbii 6308 JC3 WN321-07
14827 0025 |2 laiiba onopras S40X50X2,5 crasib pyxUHHAS WN312-15
12071 0026 |1 Kpeiika noguminzuka 470 NT GG - 25 SCN/027 - 141
12317 0030 |4 Bonr ¢ uunuHapuieckoi ronoskoi M6x12 8.8 WN301-51
530435 0031 4 laji6a camoTopmo3siascs 6,5x10,8x1,8 cTanb OLMHKOBaHHAs WN305-34
633761 0032 |1 Llaii6a komneHcaunonHas NSS-A1-1.7139 M10/032-264
12101 0033 |1 Konb11o cronoproe 40x1,75 crais npyxuHHas WN312-01
14447 0041 1 3arnyika pessboBas G1/2A-ST WN302-42
53384 0042 | 1 Konbuo ynnotaiTensHoe A21x26 crans DIN7603 WN431-90
43860 0044 | 4 lajixa wrecturpannas M16x30 — 8.8 WN301-02
99753 0045 |8 Lla#ba camoTopmo3sammascs 10,3x16,6x2 cTan, OUHIIKOBAHHAS WN305-34
14342 0046 | 4 Peiv — 6ot M16 C15 WN301-68
99419 0047 | 8 1Jai6a camotopMossiascs 17 x 25,4x3,4 cTaab OLUHHKOBaHHAS WN305-34
99420 0048 |8 Ilati6a camoTopmossimascs 13x19,5x2,5 cTanb OUMHKOBaHHAS WN305-34
99419 0049 2 [laiiba camoropmossinascs 17x25,4x3,4 cTajib OLMHKOBAHHAS WN305-34
15137 0052 |1 Tabnuuka cnpasoyHas 13x52 Al WN393-02
43927 0053 | 2 3aknenka riyxas 2,4 x 4,8 AIMg2 M10/022-959
43927 0054 4 3aknenka rnyxas 2,4 x 4,8 AlMg2 M10/022-959
37632 0055 |1 Tabnuuka GUpMEHHas ¢ NacMOPTHLIMH JAHHBLIMU 52X74 AL WN392-04
475753 0060 |1 Tpy6a narueratensnas SG DN65/100PN16 ¢ DN40 T = 1050 M10/098-336
475754 0061 1 Tpy6a Harueratenstas SG DN50/40PN16 (Rz16) M10/098-337
475749 0062 |1 3acaotka auckoas WB26-konbuo kpyraoro ceyenus DNSO PN16-St
599490 0063 | 4 Gonr wecturpannsiit M16x70 8.8 WN301-01
14368 0064 | 4 [afika wecturpanHas M16 5 WN304-01

3.9-2070-0001/5

03.08R



ALLWEILER AG

Cnenudukanus

Hdara: 11.12.2003

ALLWEILER AG Onsaiinepurpacce, 1 78315 Panonsguenn Tepmanus Ten. +49 (0)7732 86 — 0 daxc +49 (0) 7732 86 - 436

Crnennduxauns . .. ..: 475755 Jlonatounsrii nacoc NSS65—200/02 W8 T = 1050/200 L
Homep ueprexa: M10/094 — 675
Céopounblii yeprex 098 — 326
Hpenr. Ne | Mo3. | Konuiectso | O6o3uauenme Homep ueprexa
99419 0069 | 8 aii6a camoTopmo3sascs 17x25,4x3,4 cTamb ouMHKOBaHHAs WN305-34
13320 0070 |1 Tpyda 6x1 C crans 37.4 NBK WN233-21
53874 0071 1 Coenutenue pe3bbosoe nosopotHoe SWVE 6-PLR-ST WN4 14-07
14602 0072 |1 Coennuenue pessbosoe DL6 St-Gt WN414-04
53381 0073 1 Konbuo ynmnortautenshoe A10x13,5 St DIN7603 WN431-90
633717 0074 |1 3armywka NSS-2/G3/8 M10/029-652
53383 0075 |1 Konbuo ynnothutensioe A17x21 St DIN7603 WN431-90
53382 0080 |1 Konbuo ynnotsurenstoe Al4x18 St DIN7603 WN431-90
58873 0084 |1 TTonosuHa mMydret Poly AR55,32H7, L = 55 peasba ATEX WN314-24
58877 0085 |1 Tonosuna Mydret Poly AR55,55H7, L = 55 pesnba ATEX WN314-24
23938 0800 |1 3arnyuika 3a6usHas 160 KST WN931-01
50099 0900 | 1kr Oxpacka COrIacHO 3akasy
550408 9999 |1 UncTpykuus no skcnnyatauuu u TEXHUYECKOMY VMS519.0001
obcayxuBanio NSS + NSSV + NSS - K

3.9-2070-0001/6

03.08R



